
RESULTS´ COMPARISON without / with TIME of FLIGHT
Czech Republic - Hessen, Odolena Voda, CZE - 25.10.2010

Name Country R Rk Exe 1 Exe Dif 2 Qual Exe Dif 3 TOT RkT Exe ToF 1T Exe Dif ToF 2T QualT Exe Dif ToF 3T TOT Diff

Youth Girls
Polová Lucie CZE B 1 24,1 24,1 21,2 7,9 29,1 53,2 22,7 7,9 30,6 83,8 1 24,1 14,335 38,435 21,2 7,9 14,075 43,175 81,610 22,7 7,9 14,175 44,775 126,385
Schmette Nina HES M8 2 22,3 22,3 21,5 6,9 28,4 50,7 21,8 6,9 28,7 79,4 3 22,3 12,475 34,775 21,5 6,9 11,975 40,375 75,150 21,8 6,9 12,160 40,860 116,010 -1

Disser Vivien HES M8 3 23,8 23,8 22,0 6,9 28,9 52,7 20,2 6,2 26,4 79,1 4 23,8 12,615 36,415 22,0 6,9 12,425 41,325 77,740 20,2 6,2 11,255 37,655 115,395 -1

Jodasová Eliška CZE B 4 20,5 20,5 20,9 6,8 27,7 48,2 22,1 7,1 29,2 77,4 2 20,5 13,250 33,750 20,9 6,8 13,390 41,090 74,840 22,1 7,1 13,360 42,560 117,400 2

Disser Svenja HES M8 5 23,6 23,6 22,2 7,0 29,2 52,8 17,5 5,4 22,9 75,7 5 23,6 13,705 37,305 22,2 7,0 13,880 43,080 80,385 17,5 5,4 11,035 33,935 114,320
Patrmanová Eliška CZE B 6 20,7 20,7 21,0 6,6 27,6 48,3 20,7 6,6 27,3 75,6 6 20,7 12,885 33,585 21,0 6,6 12,885 40,485 74,070 20,7 6,6 12,605 39,905 113,975
Youth Boys
Fritzsche Lars HES B 1 26,2 26,2 23,2 9,8 33,0 59,2 22,5 9,0 31,5 90,7 1 26,2 15,655 41,855 23,2 9,8 15,245 48,245 90,100 22,5 9,0 15,605 47,105 137,205
Weiland Lars HES B 2 24,3 24,3 22,7 9,0 31,7 56,0 22,8 8,5 31,3 87,3 2 24,3 15,135 39,435 22,7 9,0 14,830 46,530 85,965 22,8 8,5 15,020 46,320 132,285
Herzig Marek CZE B 3 21,3 21,3 20,5 7,7 28,2 49,5 20,7 7,7 28,4 77,9 4 21,3 13,160 34,460 20,5 7,7 12,735 40,935 75,395 20,7 7,7 12,670 41,070 116,465 -1

Westphal Lars HES M8 4 22,0 22,0 20,9 6,9 27,8 49,8 20,9 6,9 27,8 77,6 3 22,0 12,950 34,950 20,9 6,9 13,115 40,915 75,865 20,9 6,9 12,980 40,780 116,645 1

Handl František CZE B 5 19,9 19,9 19,0 6,2 25,2 45,1 19,2 6,2 25,4 70,5 5 19,9 13,590 33,490 19,0 6,2 13,380 38,580 72,070 19,2 6,2 13,535 38,935 111,005
Junior Girls
Solanská Kateřina CZE B 1 26,6 26,6 22,9 10,7 33,6 60,2 20,1 8,9 29,0 89,2 1 26,6 14,895 41,495 22,9 10,7 14,205 47,805 89,300 20,1 8,9 12,795 41,795 131,095
Grüll Johanna HES B 2 24,3 24,3 23,8 7,9 31,7 56,0 23,4 7,9 31,3 87,3 2 24,3 14,235 38,535 23,8 7,9 14,075 45,775 84,310 23,4 7,9 13,970 45,270 129,580
Opalecká Sandra CZE B 3 24,9 24,9 21,7 9,0 30,7 55,6 22,1 9,0 31,1 86,7 3 24,9 14,250 39,150 21,7 9,0 13,685 44,385 83,535 22,1 9,0 13,935 45,035 128,570
Bocklet Jenny HES B 4 24,8 24,8 22,8 7,6 30,4 55,2 22,2 7,8 30,0 85,2 5 24,8 13,230 38,030 22,8 7,6 13,315 43,715 81,745 22,2 7,8 13,510 43,510 125,255 -1

Karbanová Michaela CZE B 5 24,3 24,3 21,6 8,4 30,0 54,3 21,6 8,7 30,3 84,6 4 24,3 15,195 39,495 21,6 8,4 14,495 44,495 83,990 21,6 8,7 14,215 44,515 128,505 1

Fritzsche Carina HES B 6 23,5 23,5 21,7 7,2 28,9 52,4 21,7 7,7 29,4 81,8 6 23,5 14,000 37,500 21,7 7,2 13,665 42,565 80,065 21,7 7,7 14,140 43,540 123,605
Junior Boys
Mbaraga Yohani HES B 1 24,8 24,8 24,2 8,2 32,4 57,2 21,2 11,5 32,7 89,9 1 24,8 15,385 40,185 24,2 8,2 15,275 47,675 87,860 21,2 11,5 14,550 47,250 135,110
Bäumelt Kryštof CZE B 2 23,7 23,7 20,7 11,9 32,6 56,3 20,1 11,9 32,0 88,3 2 23,7 16,155 39,855 20,7 11,9 15,155 47,755 87,610 20,1 11,9 15,015 47,015 134,625
Sült Adam CZE B 3 26,3 26,3 21,0 11,6 32,6 58,9 13,5 7,5 21,0 79,9 3 26,3 16,555 42,855 21,0 11,6 15,840 48,440 91,295 13,5 7,5 9,730 30,730 122,025
Glaser Vojtěch CZE B 4 19,9 19,9 18,1 7,6 25,7 45,6 19,1 7,6 26,7 72,3 4 19,9 14,735 34,635 18,1 7,6 14,375 40,075 74,710 19,1 7,6 14,200 40,900 115,610
Monteforte Luigi HES B 5 24,1 24,1 6,7 3,0 9,7 33,8 20,9 11,5 32,4 66,2 5 24,1 14,375 38,475 6,7 3,0 4,220 13,920 52,395 20,9 11,5 13,995 46,395 98,790
Jecht-Gonzales Marc HES B 6 22,9 22,9 4,1 2,1 6,2 29,1 8,5 4,6 13,1 42,2 6 22,9 15,345 38,245 4,1 2,1 3,150 9,350 47,595 8,5 4,6 6,290 19,390 66,985
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RESULTS´ COMPARISON without / with TIME of FLIGHT
Czech Republic - Hessen, Odolena Voda, CZE - 25.10.2010

Name Country R Rk 1 Exe Dif 2 Exe Dif 3 TOT RkT Exe ToF 1T Exe Dif ToF 2T Exe Dif ToF 3T TOT Ud

Youth Girls
CZE 1 44,8 56,8 59,8 161,4 1 72,185 84,265 87,335 243,785

Polová Lucie CZE B 1 24,1 21,2 7,9 29,1 22,7 7,9 30,6 83,8 1 24,1 14,335 38,435 21,2 7,9 14,075 43,175 22,7 7,9 14,175 44,775 126,385
Jodasová Eliška CZE B 4 20,5 20,9 6,8 27,7 22,1 7,1 29,2 77,4 2 20,5 13,250 33,750 20,9 6,8 13,390 41,090 22,1 7,1 13,360 42,560 117,400 2

Patrmanová Eliška CZE B 6 20,7 21,0 6,6 27,6 20,7 6,6 27,3 75,6 6 20,7 12,885 33,585 21,0 6,6 12,885 40,485 20,7 6,6 12,605 39,905 113,975
HES 2 47,4 58,1 55,1 160,6 2 73,720 84,405 78,515 236,640

Schmette Nina HES M8 2 22,3 21,5 6,9 28,4 21,8 6,9 28,7 79,4 3 22,3 12,475 34,775 21,5 6,9 11,975 40,375 21,8 6,9 12,160 40,860 116,010 -1

Disser Vivien HES M8 3 23,8 22,0 6,9 28,9 20,2 6,2 26,4 79,1 4 23,8 12,615 36,415 22,0 6,9 12,425 41,325 20,2 6,2 11,255 37,655 115,395 -1

Disser Svenja HES M8 5 23,6 22,2 7,0 29,2 17,5 5,4 22,9 75,7 5 23,6 13,705 37,305 22,2 7,0 13,880 43,080 17,5 5,4 11,035 33,935 114,320
Youth Boys

HES 1 50,5 64,7 62,8 178,0 1 81,290 94,775 93,425 269,490
Fritzsche Lars HES B 1 26,2 23,2 9,8 33,0 22,5 9,0 31,5 90,7 1 26,2 15,655 41,855 23,2 9,8 15,245 48,245 22,5 9,0 15,605 47,105 137,205
Weiland Lars HES B 2 24,3 22,7 9,0 31,7 22,8 8,5 31,3 87,3 2 24,3 15,135 39,435 22,7 9,0 14,830 46,530 22,8 8,5 15,020 46,320 132,285
Westphal Lars HES M8 4 22,0 20,9 6,9 27,8 20,9 6,9 27,8 77,6 3 22,0 12,950 34,950 20,9 6,9 13,115 40,915 20,9 6,9 12,980 40,780 116,645 1

CZE 2 41,2 53,4 53,8 148,4 2 67,950 79,515 80,005 227,470
Herzig Marek CZE B 3 21,3 20,5 7,7 28,2 20,7 7,7 28,4 77,9 4 21,3 13,160 34,460 20,5 7,7 12,735 40,935 20,7 7,7 12,670 41,070 116,465 -1

Handl František CZE B 5 19,9 19,0 6,2 25,2 19,2 6,2 25,4 70,5 5 19,9 13,590 33,490 19,0 6,2 13,380 38,580 19,2 6,2 13,535 38,935 111,005
Junior Girls

CZE 1 51,5 64,3 61,4 177,2 1 80,990 92,300 89,550 262,840
Solanská Kateřina CZE B 1 26,6 22,9 10,7 33,6 20,1 8,9 29,0 89,2 1 26,6 14,895 41,495 22,9 10,7 14,205 47,805 20,1 8,9 12,795 41,795 131,095
Opalecká Sandra CZE B 3 24,9 21,7 9,0 30,7 22,1 9,0 31,1 86,7 3 24,9 14,250 39,150 21,7 9,0 13,685 44,385 22,1 9,0 13,935 45,035 128,570
Karbanová Michaela CZE B 5 24,3 21,6 8,4 30,0 21,6 8,7 30,3 84,6 4 24,3 15,195 39,495 21,6 8,4 14,495 44,495 21,6 8,7 14,215 44,515 128,505 1

HES 2 49,1 62,1 61,3 172,5 2 76,565 89,490 88,810 254,865
Grüll Johanna HES B 2 24,3 23,8 7,9 31,7 23,4 7,9 31,3 87,3 2 24,3 14,235 38,535 23,8 7,9 14,075 45,775 23,4 7,9 13,970 45,270 129,580
Bocklet Jenny HES B 4 24,8 22,8 7,6 30,4 22,2 7,8 30,0 85,2 5 24,8 13,230 38,030 22,8 7,6 13,315 43,715 22,2 7,8 13,510 43,510 125,255 -1

Fritzsche Carina HES B 6 23,5 21,7 7,2 28,9 21,7 7,7 29,4 81,8 6 23,5 14,000 37,500 21,7 7,2 13,665 42,565 21,7 7,7 14,140 43,540 123,605
Junior Boys

CZE 1 50,0 65,2 58,7 173,9 1 82,710 96,195 87,915 266,820
Bäumelt Kryštof CZE B 2 23,7 20,7 11,9 32,6 20,1 11,9 32,0 88,3 2 23,7 16,155 39,855 20,7 11,9 15,155 47,755 20,1 11,9 15,015 47,015 134,625
Sült Adam CZE B 3 26,3 21,0 11,6 32,6 13,5 7,5 21,0 79,9 3 26,3 16,555 42,855 21,0 11,6 15,840 48,440 13,5 7,5 9,730 30,730 122,025
Glaser Vojtěch CZE B 4 19,9 18,1 7,6 25,7 19,1 7,6 26,7 72,3 4 19,9 14,735 34,635 18,1 7,6 14,375 40,075 19,1 7,6 14,200 40,900 115,610

HES 2 48,9 42,1 65,1 156,1 2 78,660 61,595 93,645 233,900
Mbaraga Yohani HES B 1 24,8 24,2 8,2 32,4 21,2 11,5 32,7 89,9 1 24,8 15,385 40,185 24,2 8,2 15,275 47,675 21,2 11,5 14,550 47,250 135,110
Monteforte Luigi HES B 5 24,1 6,7 3,0 9,7 20,9 11,5 32,4 66,2 5 24,1 14,375 38,475 6,7 3,0 4,220 13,920 20,9 11,5 13,995 46,395 98,790
Jecht-Gonzales Marc HES B 6 22,9 4,1 2,1 6,2 8,5 4,6 13,1 42,2 6 22,9 15,345 38,245 4,1 2,1 3,150 9,350 8,5 4,6 6,290 19,390 66,985
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